

SUPREME COURT OF IND IA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11319/2006

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.RAM SHARAN SONI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT DT. 27.08.2009)

Date: 31/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time, as prayed for, is granted to
comply with the office report on default.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master